Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCTCCT
A
B
A
B
Trim White Black Trim White Black
NC103 COB Downlight                                                           NC103B SMD Downlight
NC103 fxed downlight adopts brand CREE COB,
refector and ADC12 aluminum heatsink. Deep
cone design creates low UGR. External driver is
exchangeable through quick connector among
non-dimmable driver, Triac dimmable, 0-10V and
DALI dimmable drivers.
NC103B fxed downlight adopts high effciency
SMD LED chips, PMMA lens and ADC12 aluminum
heatsink. Deep cone design creates low UGR. External
 driver is exchangeable through quick connector
among non-dimmable driver, Triac dimmable, 0-10V
and DALI dimmable drivers.
NC103-3-12W 12W Ø100x90.6 Ø90-95 1010lm 0.40 24PCS
NC103-3-12W-D 12W Ø100x90.6 Ø90-95 980lm 0.40 24PCS
NC103B-2.5-8W 8W Ø80x100 Ø70-75 720lm 0.38 24PCS
NC103B-2.5-10W 10W Ø80x100 Ø70-75 900lm 0.38 24PCS
NC103B-3-10W 10W Ø100x90.6 Ø90-95 960lm 0.40 24PCS
NC103B-3-12W 12W Ø100x90.6 Ø90-95 1140lm 0.40 24PCS